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Mohammad Asif 7 7 +91-9413609001

| PUBLIC WEB SERVICE CONTECT DIRECTORY

E-Mail- 9001aasif@gmail.com

. CITY FACT AND FACILITIES BY GOVERNMENT

Anand Nagar, Sumerpur Dist-Pali (Raj.) PIN-306902

NEWS & FACT

Rajasthan All NIC Office Directory

NIC District Office
Ajmer
Alwar
Banswara
Baran
Barmer
Bharatpur
Bhilwara
Bikaner
Bundi
Chittorgarh
Churu
Dausa
Dholpur
Dungarpur
Ganganagar
Hanumangarh
Jaipur
Jaisalmer
Jalore
Jhalawar
Jhunjhunu
Jodhpur
Karauli

Kota
Nagaur

Pali
Pratapgarh
Rajsamand
Sawai-Madhopur
Sikar

Sirohi

Tonk

Udaipur

Contact No
0145-2627469, 2425302
0144-2701052
02962-244155, 243117
07453-230576
02982-220973
05644-225081
01482-221701
0151-2226027,2528050
0747-2443599,2445543
01472-241706
01562-251226,252805
01427-224414,223813
05642-220007
02964-230326
0154-2440943
01552-264400
0141-2203339
02992-251364
02973-223270
07432-230310
01592-234621,230033
0291-2546550, 2650335
07464-250548
0744-2320663
01582-242374,245806
02932-225560
01478-222763
02952-221838
07462-220187,224249
01572-254650,253533
02972-220348
01432-244344
0294-2414118,2419308

Email ID

rajajim@nic.in
rajalw@nic.in
rajban@nic.in
rajbrn@nic.in
rajbar@nic.in
rajpha@nic.in
rajbhi@nic.in
rajbik@nic.in
rajpbun@nic.in
rajchi@nic.in
rajchu@nic.in
rajdau@nic.in
rajdho@nic.in
rajdun@nic.in
rajgan@nic.in
rajhan@nic.in
rajjaip@nic.in
rajjai@nic.in
rajjal@nic.in
rajjha@nic.in
rajjhu@nic.in
rajjod@nic.in
rajkri@nic.in
rajkot@nic.in
rajnag@nic.in
rajpra@nic.in
rajraj@nic.in
rajsaw@nic.in
rajsik@nic.in
rajsir@nic.in
rajton@nic.in
rajuda@nic.in

BENEFIT OF GOVT.
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Go On Website - https://cityfact.webs.com

( IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR SHEOGAN)J & SUMERPUR)


https://cityfact.webs.com/
https://cityfact.webs.com/contect-directory
https://cityfact.webs.com/apps/blog/
https://cityfact.webs.com/benifit-of-govt
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